
HIGH SCHOOL PARENT NIGHT
INFORMATION

OPEN HOUSE
(In-Person)

2022/23
AP/IB/Honors

TESTING DATES

Buena Park High
School
Prospective Student
Information

Wednesday, February 24,
2022. 6:00pm
Zoom Meeting

Parent Night Flyer
with Zoom Meeting

information

CANCELED
Wednesday January 19,
2022. 6:00pm (Gym)

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Saturday Feb 5, 2022.

Time: 9:00am-11:00am
Location: BPHS Cafeteria

Fullerton Union High
School
Prospective Student
Information

March 2022
Date and Time: TBD

CANCELED
Thursday January 13, 2022.

6:00pm (Quad)

Online Testing Dates:
Coming Soon

Testing Information

La Habra High School
Prospective Student
Information

Counselor Q&A for
Parents:

Tuesday, March 8, 2022.
6:00 PM

via Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 847 8612

4735
Password: m3J1wDyx

CANCELED
Wednesday, January 12,

2022.  6:00pm

No Testing Required
Information and Application

Sonora High School
Prospective Student
Information

IB and Honors Q&A
Wednesday January 19,
2022. 6:00pm -7:00pm

Zoom
Meeting ID: 895 5780

9725
Passcode: 542455

CANCELED
Wednesday, January 5,

2022.  6:00pm

No Testing Required
IB/ Honors Application

Sunny Hills High
School
Prospective Student
Information

CANCELED
Thursday, January 6, 2022.

6:00pm

Online Testing Only
Saturday January 8, 2022 and
Saturday January 22, 2022.

Time: 7:30am -10:00am
Mandatory test registration

and more information
available at

https://bgwall.wixsite.com/sunny
hillsib

Troy High School
Prospective Student
Information

CANCELED
Troy Tech/ IB/ Cambridge

Information Night
Thursday, January 20,
2022. 5:00pm-6:00pm

(North Gym)

CANCELED
Thursday, January 20,
2022. 6:00pm -9:00pm

No Testing Required
Information & Applications
Online Applications DUE by
6:00pm on January 28, 2022.
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